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Ukesgolf Herdla 2024 → 1. Runde

Table of points
NoName Total

Open 900+
1 Aleksander Hornes
1 Brage Næss
1 Brynjar Tørum
1 Daniel Kristoffer Seland
1 Erlend Næss
1 Isak Enes
1 Johannes André Wiig
1 Josh Kilbride
1 Kjetil Aasebø
1 Marius Larsen
1 Mikael Hansen
1 Morten Dahlberg
1 Sivert Hodnefjell
1 Stein Ødegård
1 Trond Mjøs
1 Vidar Hoem Ovesen
1 Øyvind Heggernes

Rekreasjon 830-899
1 Robin Soleim
1 André Bergfjord
1 Steffen Aasebø
1 Eirik Lauritsen
1 Stian Axdal Pedersen
1 Johannes Tynes Helleland
1 Bjarne Bakke
1 Morten Haugland Jakobsen
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Ukesgolf Herdla 2024 → 1. Runde • 07.12.2025 19:11 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 58

Open 900+

1 Aleksander Hornes 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 -9 49

2 Daniel Kristoffer Seland 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 5 2 2 3 3 4 -6 52

2 Stein Ødegård 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 -6 52

4 Mikael Hansen 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 -2 56

5 Josh Kilbride 3 6 4 3 2 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 -1 57

6 Øyvind Heggernes 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 0 58

7 Kjetil Aasebø 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 +3 61

7 Brage Næss 3 4 5 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 5 3 3 +3 61

7 Trond Mjøs 3 3 4 2 2 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 +3 61

7 Isak Enes 7 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 2 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 4 2 +3 61

11 Johannes André Wiig 4 6 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 5 2 4 4 3 +5 63

11 Vidar Hoem Ovesen 3 5 5 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 +5 63

13 Brynjar Tørum 5 5 7 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 5 3 3 +6 64

13 Marius Larsen 5 5 6 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 4 +6 64

13 Sivert Hodnefjell 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 5 5 3 +6 64

16 Morten Dahlberg 5 5 5 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 +8 66

17 Erlend Næss 3 4 5 4 4 7 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 +9 67

Rekreasjon 830-899

1 Steffen Aasebø 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 +1 59

1 Bjarne Bakke 3 5 5 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 +1 59

3 Morten Haugland Jakobsen 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 5 2 5 3 4 +4 62

4 Stian Axdal Pedersen 3 5 6 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 +6 64

5 André Bergfjord 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 +8 66

5 Eirik Lauritsen 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 +8 66

7 Johannes Tynes Helleland 3 5 4 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 +9 67

8 Robin Soleim 5 6 8 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 +18 76
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Ukesgolf Herdla 2024 → 1. Runde • 07.12.2025 19:11 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 58

Avg 3.7 4.4 4.5 3.1 3.1 3.4 3.4 2.6 2.9 3 2.5 3.3 4.2 3.4 3 4.2 3.6 3.4 61.5

Difficulty 18 15 16 7 6 12 13 2 3 4 1 10 8 11 5 9 17 14 3.5

Birdie -1 1 4 7 2 5 4 4 13 3 6 13 1 5 1 9 6 1 85 19%

Par 0 14 10 6 19 14 15 13 9 21 14 12 16 9 16 9 9 14 14 234 52%

Bogey 1 4 8 8 4 4 1 4 3 1 4 7 11 5 6 10 8 9 97 22%

Double Bogey 2 5 3 2 2 4 3 1 1 3 1 3 1 29 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 0%

Other >3 1 1 1 3 1%
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